User Manual
Radio Modules
deRFmega128-22A00
deRFmega128-22A02
deRFmega128-22C00
deRFmega128-22C02
Document Version V01.03
2010-09-07

Revision
2 Rev 2
Table 11: Ordering information
Ordering information
Part number Product name Comments
BN-028182 deRFmega128-22A00 pluggable radio module with onboard chip
antenna
BN-028498 deRFmega128-22A02 pluggable radio module with onboard U.FL
coaxial connector
BN-028986 deRFmega128-22C00 solderable radio module with onboard chip
antenna
BN-028987 deRFmega128-22C02 solderable radio module with onboard
U.FL coaxial connector
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
User Manual